	ATE BY THE ENT		
	CHERISSE	ANN SCHO	N95 Hage 33853
WNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, I had	stantor, the	spouse of the	grantee hereinarter handes, convey
	1 L those		
isideration hereinafter stated, has barganter and in stated		1 : 1/T AMA	TH County, Oregon, to-wit:
O	operty situate		1241
tsideration hereinafter stated, has bargained and sold TREVOR DOUGLAS FOSTER undivided one-half of the following described real pro			OTTAL DIAT
	TCAN ACRE	S.ACCORDIN	NG TO THE OFFICIAL FLAT
LOTS 22,23,24, AND 25, PEI	OFFICE OF	THE COUNT	NG TO THE OFFICIAL THREE Y CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY,
OREGON.			
- 	,		
n			
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, COL	NTINUE DESCRIPT	ION ON REVERSE	SIDE)
	Lomonts 800	appurionen	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, COl together with all and singular the tenements, heredit			real property unto the grantee forever.
appertaining, TO HAVE AND TO HOLD an undivided one-in The above named grantor retains a like undivid purpose of this instrument to create and there hereby	ied one-half	of that same	the entirety between husband and wife
The shove named grannos	, io created	an estate of	
at this mistrument to an			
	Lie transfer.	Stated in the	an promised which the
			applicable, should be deleted. See One
The true and actual consideration paid for t The true and actual consideration consists of or OHowever, the actual consideration consists of or the whole consideration (indicate which). ^{(The sentence} part of the consideration's hand this	of Dece	MER (γ'' ,)
	N THIS	(ARK X	benerge
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY AND REGULA	TIONS.	sere y	
INSTRUMENT IN OD ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE POINT OT OBC	ΩUNTY		
TILE TO THE THAT TO VERIEY APPHOVED USES AN OTION AS DEED	INFO IN		
TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SMOULD VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMIN PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFI LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFI	metrof KI	amatr)ss. lo 199F
DIANNING DEPARTMENT TO UCHARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DET LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DET ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, Cou This instrument was	acknowledge	d before me	on December 6, 1995
This instrument was	inn Sc	noenin	
by CIPLIDU	\mathcal{O}	anno	The oppoint.
OFFICIAL SEAL	R.	UUUU A	Notary Public for Oleg
DALLEEN J. BACHMAN NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	ħ#	commission (expires Aug. 9 1996
NOTARY POBLE COMMISSION NO. 017358 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG.09, 1996	141 Y		
MY COMMISSION EXPINED THE MEDICAL STREET			STATE OF OREGON,
		· .	County of <u>Klamath</u>
	{		- III. that the Willing and
			the tecord on
Grantor's Name and Address	1		
	1		
	SPAC	E RESERVED	
Grantee's Name and Address		FOR RDER'S USE	
Granies's Name and National Address, Zip):	RECO	KUER D USE	
After recording return to (runn), F			Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and se
DEA2A BOCKY POINT BU			Witness my name and ou
	<u></u>		County affixed.
Klamata Rallos. Solarson Annual Statements to (Name, Address, Zip	Fee \$30	.00	Bernetha G Letsch County C
			COLL Studgell D